CSKM PUBLIC SCHOOL
Chattarpur, Satbari, New Delhi — 110 074

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION CLASS - XI

Half yearly examination for Class XI will commence from November 7, 2014

Date Day Subject
07-11-2014 | Friday Chemistry/Business Studies/ History — Open Book Examination
08-11-2014 | Saturday Chemistry/Business Studies/ History — Discussion
10-11-2014 | Monday Chemistry/Business Studies/ History — Closed Book Examination
11-11-2014 | Tuesday English — Open Book Examination
12-11-2014 | Wednesday | English — Discussion
13-11-2014 | Thursday English — Closed Book Examination
14-11-2014 | Friday Maths/ Bio/ Accounts/ Pol. Science — Open Boqk Examination
15-11-2014 | Saturday Maths/ Bio/ Accounts/ Pol. Science — Discussion
17-11-2014 | Monday Maths/ Bio/ Accounts/ Pol. Science — Closed Book Examination
18-11-2014 | Tuesday Psy/ IP /Maths /PhEd / Painting (5" Subject) - Open Book Exam
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21-11-2014 | Friday Psy/ IP /Maths /PhEd / Painting (5" Subject) - Closed Book Exam
22-11-2014 | Saturday PhEd/ Psy/ Painting (6™ Subject) — Open Book Exam
24-11-2014 | Monday PhEd/ Psy/ Painting (6" Subject) — Discussion

25-11-2014 | Tuesday PhEd/ Psy/ Painting (6" Subject) . — Closed Book Exam
26-11-2014 | Wednesday | Physics/ Economics/Sociology — Open Book Examination
27-11-2014 | Thursday Physics/ Economics/Sociology — Discussion

28-11-2014 | Friday Physics/ Economics/Sociology — Closed Book Examination

SECOND TERMINAL EXAMINATION CLASS - XII

Second Terminal Examination for Class XII will commence from November 7, 2014

Dated : 11-11-2014

Date Day Subject
07-11-2014 Friday English
10-11-2014 Monday Mathematics/ Biology/ Accountancy/ Political Science
12-11-2014 Wednesday | Psychology/ IP / Maths/ Ph.Ed./ Painting (5" Subject)
15-11-2014 Saturday Chemistry / Business Studies/ History
17-11-2014 Monday Physical Education/ Painting / Psychology (6" Subject)
19-11-2014 Wednesday | Physics/ Economics/ Sociology
20-11-2014 Friday Painting
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